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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 SUHRA BEEVI ABDUL RUB (HSBN) SAJIMA MANZIL, 
CHAMBAKADA, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

2 08/01/2026 SHANIFA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

NELLIMMOOTTIL 
SHAMEER MANZIL, 

VAYACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

VAYACKAL, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

3 08/01/2026 SAHEEDU KUTTY S Subaida Beevi (MTHR) 17/758 Vazhottuvila 
Puthen Veedu, 

Ottathengu, Anchal, 
Thadicadu P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  

4 08/01/2026 NOUFIYA S ASLAMSHA A S 
(HSBN)

AROMA COTTAGE, 
ESM COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR N NADARAJAN (FTHR) KAILAS, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

6 08/01/2026 JUDE JAISON JAISON GEORGE 
(FTHR)

AMALA BHAVAN, 
AYUR, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
AYUR P O, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

7 08/01/2026 SINDHU D UDAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KAILAS, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

8 08/01/2026 SAINULABDEEN NOORKAN 
RAWUTHER (FTHR)

64 KUTTIKKATT, 
PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

9 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

ARAYAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

10 08/01/2026 Athira S AMAL S (HSBN) CHANDRAGIRI, 
EDAYAM, EDAYAM, 

EDAYAM, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

11 08/01/2026 KAVERI UDAYAN UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KAILAS, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 KUNJAVARACHAN MINI 
KUNJAVARACHAN 

(WIFE)

010/14-1, 
CHAKKALAYIL, 

NELLIPPALLY P.O, 
PUSHPAVILASAM 
ROAD, PUNALUR, 

NELLIPPALLY, 
691305, PUNALUR

  

13 08/01/2026 SHAMNAD B MUHZINA BEEGUM 
(WIFE)

SHAHINA MANZIL, 
VAYACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
VAYACKAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

14 08/01/2026 Muneebu Rahman Abdu Rahiman Koya 
(FTHR)

Hiba Manzil Thodiyil, 
Nirappathu, Karavaloor, 
Mathra, 691333, Punalur

  

15 08/01/2026 SAJITH C V P VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
SNEHANAGAR, 

PUNALUR, 
THOLICODE, 691333, 

punalur

  

16 08/01/2026 MINI 
KUNJAVARACHAN 

KUNJAVARACHAN 
(HSBN)

010/14-1, 
CHAKKALAYIL, 

NELLIPPALLY P.O, 
PUSHPAVILASAM 
ROAD, PUNALUR, 

NELLIPPALLY, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

17 08/01/2026 Lailabeevi Abdul Samad M (HSBN) Thengazhikathu Veedu, 
Puthayam, Alayamon, 

Karukone, 691306, 
Punalur

  

18 08/01/2026 NOORA SUNIJA 
NAVAS

ABUL SHAMAS 
(HSBN)

SHEEJA VILLA, 
BHARANIKKAVU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 MUBEENA S MAHEEN A (FTHR) 16/373 BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, PLACHERY 

P O, VALACODU, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

20 08/01/2026 HIJAS MUHAMMED 
H 

HILAL S (FTHR) HILAL MANZIL, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

21 08/01/2026 Niranjana B R Babu L (FTHR) Karthika, Perumannoor, 
Arackal, Perumannoor, 

691532, Punalur

  

22 08/01/2026 SHAJEE A ARUMUGHAN G 
(FTHR)

SREE VINAYAKA, 
PARAVATTOM, 

PUNALUR, MANIYAR 
PO, 691333, PUNALUR

  

23 08/01/2026 SEENA GEORGE SOBY EAPPEN 
(HSBN)

KARIPPELIL HOUSE, 
E S M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

24 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
SHAJI 

SHAJI (FTHR) MANNAMMOOLA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AICKKARAKONAM, 
VALACODE, 

KAKKODU P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

25 08/01/2026 ANU J PANICKER JIJO MATHEW (HSBN) 01/97  THANNIVILA 
VEEDU, NARICKAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
NARICKAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

26 08/01/2026 ARATHI VIJAYAN VIJAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MANI MANDIRAM, 
VAYAKKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
VAYAKKAL, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH 
POTTI R 

SREELATHA (WIFE) GANESH BHAVAN, 
PANAYAMCHERI, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

28 08/01/2026 Muhammed Anees A Ali Ahammed  (FTHR) 8/969 Emils House, 
Palamukku, 

Edamulackal, Anchal P 
O, 691306, Punalur

  

29 08/01/2026 ASWATHY VIJAYAN PREM KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

010/11-6, KRISHNA 
THEERTHAM, 

PUSHPAVILASAM 
ROAD, VALACODE, 
VALACODE, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

30 08/01/2026 VIMALA JOHN REGHU (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
PARAVILA VEEDU, 

PATHEKKAR, 
PUNALUR, ILAMPAL, 
691322, VILAKKUDY

  

31 08/01/2026 SIDHARTH S KUMAR SANAL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

181, 
PARANKIMAMVILA 

VEEDU, 
AGASTHYACODU, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

32 08/01/2026 SARALADEVIAMMA RAJENDRAN (HSBN) SAVITHA BHAVAN, 
ARCHAL, YEROOR, 

NEDIYARA P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

33 08/01/2026 SHERIF ISHA BEEVI (MTHR) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
VALACODE, 
VALACODU, 

VALACODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

34 08/01/2026 KESIYA  REGHU REGHU (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PARAVILA VEEDU, 

PATHEKKAR, 
PUNALUR, 

ELAMPAL, 691322, 
VILAKKUDY

  

35 08/01/2026 FIROS A LATHEEF JUMAILA (MTHR) MUBARAK, 
CHALACODE, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

36 08/01/2026  Muraleedharan   
Bhaskaran Pillai

Bhaskaran Pillai (FTHR) 264 Bhaskara  Vilasam, 
Edakunnu, Punalur, 
Maniyar, 691333, 

Punalur

  

37 08/01/2026 Sherin Kunjumon Kunjumon (FTHR) Pandarakonathu 
Puthenveedu, 

Perumannoor, Arackal, 
Perumannoor, 691532, 

Punalur

  

38 08/01/2026 THAZNEEM S 
FATHAHU

SABU A FATHAHU 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHU VILA 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

39 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEK N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOCHU 
KAVATHIYODU 

VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

40 08/01/2026 AL AMEEN J JAHANGEER M 
(FTHR)

OOTTUKUZHI 
PURAYIDAM, H S 
WARD, PUNALUR, 
VALACODE P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

41 08/01/2026 K SUSEELA BHANUKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

42 08/01/2026 ANMERY K BABU ANNAMMA (MTHR) VALLIPACHAYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

43 08/01/2026 THAHIRA SALIM RAJEENA K (MTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
PATHADI, YEROOR, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

44 08/01/2026 LATHEEFA RASHEED (HSBN) PALLIVADAKKETHIL, 
KINATTUMUKKU, 

MANALIL, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

45 08/01/2026 ANSALNA SHIHAB SAFEERA S (MTHR) 11/636, ANSALNA 
MANZIL, PATHADY 
BHARATHEEPURAM 

P O, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

46 08/01/2026 SHARFEENA ANSAR (HSBN) XCITE VILLA, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

47 08/01/2026 RIJO K BABU ANNAMMA (MTHR) VALLIPACHAYIL 
PADINJATTATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PUTHAYAM, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

48 08/01/2026 MUBARAK M MAHEEN (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KALAYANADU, 

VALACODE, 
PLACHERY P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

49 08/01/2026 ADHIL DASTHAGEER A DASTHAGEER 
(FTHR)

ABIDA MANZIL, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PPM P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

50 08/01/2026 ANEESH S SASIDHARAN G 
(FTHR)

ANEESH 
MANDIRAM, 

CHEMPAKARAMANALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

KOLLAM

  

51 08/01/2026 THOMAS THOMAS BABY (MTHR) 155, NEDUMPARA, 
THENMALA, 

KAZHUTHURUTTY, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

52 08/01/2026 ASHARAF MUHAMMED 
KASSIM (FTHR)

ASHARAF MANZIL, 
KAKKODU P.O, 

KAKKODU, 
PUNALUR, 

KAKKODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

53 08/01/2026 MIDHUN K V YAMUNA M (MTHR) 08/508 NEDIYAVILA 
PUTEHN VEEDU, 
KOTTAIKKADU  
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

54 08/01/2026 Asiya Shajahan U K Shajahan (FTHR) 15/85, Asiya Manzil, 
Nellimoodu, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

55 08/01/2026 ADITHYA A AJITH KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL VEEDU, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

ELAMPAL, 
ELAMAPL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

56 08/01/2026 ANILA P RAJAN (HSBN) ANANDHU BHAVAN, 
NEDIYARA, 

ANCHAL, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

57 08/01/2026 AMEER IBRAHIM 
MUHAMMED 

IBRAHIM V (FTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
T B JUNCTION, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

58 08/01/2026 ANU THOMAS ANU 
THOMAS

Marykutty (MTHR) 145, NEDUMPARA, 
THENMALA, 

KAZHUTHURUTTY, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

59 08/01/2026 SUMAYYA E J JUNAIDA BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

PEZHUVILA VEEDU, 
KANJUVAYAL, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 691312, PUNALUR

  

60 08/01/2026 ANCY PONNACHAN 
ANCY PONNACHAN

PONNACHAN (FTHR) 135, NEDUMPARA, 
THENMALA, 

KAZHUTHURUTTY, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

61 08/01/2026 SURYA S SUBHAGA  (MTHR) CHUNDOTTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANIYAR, 
PUNALUR, 

MANIYAR, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

62 08/01/2026 SOFIA Shaji (HSBN) Kelanazhikathu Veedu, 
Thadicadu P O, Anchal, 

Thadicadu, 691306, 
Punalur

  

63 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOUSHAR N 

NAJEEBUDEEN 
(FTHR)

NOUFAL MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

64 08/01/2026 ASHWIN KRISHNA P 
M 

MONISHA PRAMOD 
(MTHR)

9/580 NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOTTAIKKADU  
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
KARAVALOOR P O, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

65 08/01/2026 AMAL SHAH SHAHUBANATH 
(MTHR)

MYLAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PPM  P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

66 08/01/2026 JIJO JAMES JAMES G (FTHR) Eden House, 
Punnaccadu 

Podiyattuvila, Arackal, 
Podiyattuvila, 691532, 

Punalur

  

67 08/01/2026 ANUJA RAMESH S RETNA KUMAR  
(HSBN)

UTHRADAM, SIVAN 
KOVIL, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

68 08/01/2026 SONIYA J SAJI Jijo James (HSBN) Eden House, 
Punnaccadu 

Podiyattuvila, Arackal, 
Podiyattuvila, 691532, 

Punalur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

69 08/01/2026 AKSHARA R REMANAN C (FTHR) MAKAYIRAM, 197, 
ARCHAL, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

70 08/01/2026 GAYATHRI R RETNA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

UTHRADAM, SIVAN 
KOVIL, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

71 08/01/2026 MONISHA PRAMOD PRAMOD B S (HSBN) 9/580 NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOTTAIKKADU 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

72 08/01/2026 KOYA KUTTY SALIM KOYA KUTTY (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MUSAVARIKUNNU, 
PUNALUR, PPM  P O, 

691332, PUNALUR

  

73 08/01/2026 D PADMAVATHY A DEVARAJAN 
(HSBN)

ASHOK BHAVAN, 
KUTHIRACHIRA, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

74 08/01/2026 SAJTHA S SAJEEB (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAZHAYEROOR, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 691312, PUNALUR

  

75 08/01/2026 MAHIN I IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ALIYAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, VILAKKUDY 

P.O, VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 691508, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

76 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAJMAL  L

LATHEEF HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

77 08/01/2026 MANJU PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) THENGHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANIYARUKUZHY, 
PUNALUR, 

NARICKAL P O, 
691322, PUNALUR

  

78 08/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
AERAM THADICADU 

P O, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

79 08/01/2026 SOFI ANEESH ANEESH V (HSBN) ANEESH BHAVAN, 
SAMNAGAR, 

THINGALKARIKOM , 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
SAMNAGAR P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

80 08/01/2026 NOUFI L LAILA BEEVI (MTHR) VADAKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

81 08/01/2026 AJMI S MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

ARSHAD MANZIL, 
PULLANJIYODU, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

82 08/01/2026 AFSAL S SHIRAS H (FTHR) AFSAL MANZIL, 
AYYANPILLA 

VALAVU 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

83 08/01/2026 NEETHU JOHN LITTO 
THANKACHAN 

(HSBN)

1472 CHANGAYIL 
ROSE VILLA, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

84 08/01/2026 MARIYA SUNNY SUNNY T (FTHR) PARUTHIKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

VENCHEMPU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

VENCHEMPU, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

85 08/01/2026 AJMEER HUSSAIN S H SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAKIDICAVINU 

SAMEEPAM 
KUTHIRACHIRA, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

86 08/01/2026 Neethu Elsa Anil Denny J Dilip (HSBN) Geo house, Palamukku, 
Edamulakkal, Anchal, 

691306, Punalur

  

87 08/01/2026 Muhammed Pareeth (FTHR) 09/501 
Kottarampurampokku, 

Kazhuthurutty, 
Aryankavu, 

Kazhuthurutty, 691309, 
Punalur

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

88 08/01/2026 ALEENA L S LEVI  G (FTHR) THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

89 08/01/2026 AJACKSON JAMES JAMES VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
CHEEPPUVAYAL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

90 08/01/2026 MIRZAD SHIHAB J SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

91 08/01/2026 SHYMA S SHAJI S (FTHR) ARAYANMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, ANCHAL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

92 08/01/2026 Shiyas N Nasarudeen (FTHR) Shiyas Manzil, Aeram, 
Anchal, Thadicadu PO, 

691306, Punalur

  

93 08/01/2026 AJMAL H HUSSAIN A (FTHR) Anchalpura Thekkethil, 
Nellimoodu, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha P O, 

691310, Punalur

  

94 08/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
KURIAKOSE 

KURIAKOSE (HSBN) ABRAAMS DALE, 
NEELAMMAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR PO, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

95 08/01/2026 KURIAKOSE 
SAMUEL 

SAMUEL (FTHR) ABRAAMS DALE, 
NEELAMMAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR PO, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

96 08/01/2026 REJILABEEVI K NAZEER N (HSBN) RAJEENA MANZIL, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

THINKALKARIKKAKOM, 
MARTHANDAMKARA, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

97 08/01/2026 SINJO SAM 
KURIAKOSE 

KURIAKOSE 
SAMUEL (FTHR)

ABRAAMS DALE, 
NEELAMMAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR PO, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

98 08/01/2026 Naseeha N S Noorudheen  M (FTHR) 1013, Pathady, Yeroor, 
Bharatheepuram, 
691312, Punalur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


